IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

SECRETARY: MS Z MSIMANGA CONTACT DETAILS: 082 259 4327

EMAIL ADDRESS: zmsimanga@judiciary.org.za

05 JULY 2024

COURT: 4G

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE LEGRANGE AJ

1. FNB BANKLTD VS B MBULI 093969/23
2. FNB BANKLTD VS M E NTOAMPE 053501/24
3. FNB BANKLTD VS S N CELE 019606/24
4. FNB BANKLTD VS T M MODIBA 005726/24
5. FNB MORTGAGE VS K'S NGOASHENG 063870/23
6. RED OAK PROPERTIES VS UNLAWFUL OCCUPIERS 130312/23
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7. RED OAK PROPERTIES VS UNLAWFUL OCCUPIERS 132599/23

8. EXPARTE: | J SWART 036444/24
9. EXPARTE: AS MOTLA 054599/24
10. RED OAK PROPERTIES VS UNLAWFUL OCCUPIERS 132267/23
11. TJ KUTUMELA VS RAF 071653/23

> Matter not on case lines

12. THE SWORDFISH TRUST VS RBC CONSULTING LTD 100196/23
13. B/C F ELMWOOD VS A N MAGAQA 082309/23
14. K BOTLHALE CONSULTING VS MATLAILA CONSTRUCTION 132616/23
15. NEDBANK LTD VS S A MANDLAZI+1 010795/24
16. NEWNET PROPERTIES VS RAF 048813/23
17. NEWNET PROPERTIES VS RAF 029152/23
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18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

SB GUARANTEE

W MAKHAZA

NEDBANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

M L RAMADI

NEDBANK LTD

FNB BNAK LTD

CHANGING TIDES

BMW FINANCIAL

K'J DLENGELE

SB GUARANTEE

SB GUARANTEE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

W R MKHUSELI

RAF

R J PRETORIUS+2

K'S NTOAMPE

MIN OF POLICE

M HLUNGWANI

F ISMAIL

M C MAGEDA+1

HALEEM ACCOUNTS&AUDITORS

RAF

N B NKOSI

N C MASETI

059654/23

6591/19

29732/22

001730/24

6313/20

123441/23

60875/19

012105/24

84226/18

5795/18

032227/24

023537/24
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CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTER WAS NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

30. SB GUARANTEE VS V C FERREIRINHA 016262/23

05 JULY 2024 UNOPPOSED MOTION ROLL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE LE GRANGE AJ



